
Vorwort 7

Was ist Line Art?

Material

Aufwärmübungen

Digitales Zeichnen

TAUSENDSCHÖN

SONNENHUT

ANEMONE

LILIE

APFELBLÜTE

10

10

16

19

23

24

28

33

38

44

https://d-nb.info/1271902826


PFINGSTROSE 50

CHRYSANTHEME 56

PROTEA 62

PALMEN BLATT 68

BANANENBLATT 72

MONSTERA 77

BLUMENKOMPOSITION 82

LIBELLE 89

BLUMENBOUQUET 94

FLORALE MONOGRAMME 102

FLORALES ALPHABET 107

INSPIRATION GANZE WÖRTER 136

SCHUHE BEMALEN 138

Danksagung

Biografie

142

143


